
Facilities and activities – information online 

The Club operates the Members’ website at www.roehamptonclub.co.uk 
Please go to www.roehamptonclub.co.uk and click Member Login in the top 
right-hand corner to register to use the website and use it to find all the 
information you need on the activities and facilities at the Club.  

 

Health Club 
- Swimming Pool timetables – September – October 2021 
- Fitness Class timetable 

 

Contacts: 
Luke Fenton, Health Club Manager luke.fenton@roehamptonclub.co.uk 
Emily Hurse, Gym and Studios Manager Emily.hurse@roehamptonclub.co.uk 

Ana Leal, Junior Activities and Swimming Coordinator ana.leal@roehamptonclub.co.uk 
 

Gym and Studios 
Click here for information on fitness classes etc. on the Members’ website: 

 

 
Tennis 

- Adult and Junior Tennis Timetable – summer 2021 

- Tennis on the Members’ website 

- Online Tennis Lesson Hub 

 

Contact 
Dan Lott, Racquets Director dan.lott@roehamptonclub.co.uk 
Nikolai Snapes, Tennis Manager nikolai.snapes@roehamptonclub.co.uk 
Paul Lindsay, Racquets Manager paul.lindsay@roehamptonclub.co.uk 
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Squash 
- Latest squash information from Roehampton Club Recorder 6 September 2021 – coaching and social 

session information 
- Squash on the Members’ website 
- Latest Squash Scene magazine 
Contact: Paul Lindsay, Racquets Manager and Head Squash Pro paul.lindsay@roehamptonclub.co.uk 

 
Padel Tennis  

-  Latest Padel Tennis information from Roehampton Club Recorder, 2 September 2021 
-  Padel tennis on the Members’ website 
 
Contact: Paul Lindsay, Racquets Manager and Head Squash / Padel Pro 
paul.lindsay@roehamptonclub.co.uk 

 

Golf 
- Golf on the Members’ website 

 

Contact Tristan McIllroy, Operations Manager – Golf, Games and Club 
tristan.mcillroy@roehamptonclub.co.uk                    and Louis Laville, Golf and Games Assistant 
louis.laville@roehamptonclub.co.uk 

 

Sports Shop 
Supplying Members with quality sportswear and equipment and home to the Club’s team of golf 
professionals. 

- Online Sports Shop https://forefrontgolf.co.uk/ 
- Sports Shop 020 8876 3858, sportshop@roehamptonclub.co.uk 
- Ricky Pharo, PGA Services Manager ricky.pharo@roehamptonclub.co.uk 

 

Croquet 
- Croquet on the Members’ website 
Contact: Tristan McIllroy, Operations Manager – Golf, Games and Club 
tristan.mcillroy@roehamptonclub.co.uk and Louis Laville, Golf and Games Assistant 
louis.laville@roehamptonclub.co.uk 

 

Games 
- Click the links for: bridge | backgammon | chess | snooker Contact Tristan McIllroy, Operations 
Manager – Golf, Games and Club tristan.mcillroy@roehamptonclub.co.uk        and Louis Laville, Golf and 
Games Assistant louis.laville@roehamptonclub.co.uk 

 

Juniors 
Find all the information on sports and activities for Junior Members on the Members’ website here  
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Contact Ana Leal, Junior Activities Coordinator for more information – ana.leal@roehamptonclub.co.uk  

 

Social Scene and F&B Information 

Click here for all the Food and Beverage information on the Members’ website 

Click here for all the Social Scene and Information on the Members’ website  

Contacts: 

Nicki Davis, Operations Manager – Food, Beverage and Events nicki.davis@roehamptonclub.co.uk 

Nikki Clark, Food and Beverage Manager nikki.clark@roehamptonclub.co.uk 

Francesca Marini, Weddings and Events Coordinator francesca.marinin@roehamptonclub.co.uk 

Club information 

See ‘The Club’ navigation tab on the Members’ website for the following information … 

 

 

Roehampton Club Recorder and important updates 

Login and click here on the Members’ website for all Roehampton Club Recorder newsletter articles and 

important updates: 
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Art Group and PhotoClub 

Login and click here on the Members’ website for Art Group and PhotoClub information: 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Lockers and Trolleys  

For queries about lockers and golf trollies, please contact Jolanta Mikolajczak, Membership Services Manager -
 jolanta.mikolajczak@roehamptonclub.co.uk 
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